PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Salim G. Kara	08/19/1997

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E-Stamp Corporation
Street Address:	3050 Post Oak Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 110
City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77056

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6208980

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)855-8200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-855-8171

Email: jperigo@fulbright.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Papalas
Address Line 1: 2200 Ross Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	61135-P004CP1CP1C3C1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joy Perigo

Total Attachments: 3

source=12354466a#page1.tif source=12354466a#page2.tif

PATENT 500786179 REEL: 022277 FRAME: 0824

JP \$40.00 62089

source=12354466a#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 022277 FRAME: 0825

Docket No. 45923-P004CP1CP1-971682

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Salim G. Kara, a citizen of Canada, residing at 3050 Post Oak

Blvd., Suite 110, Houston, Texas 77056 (herein called "Assignor"), is the inventor

and owner of an invention entitled SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR PRINTING

MULTIPLE POSTAGE INDICIA; and

WHEREAS, E-Stamp Corporation, a Delaware corporation, having a principal

place of business located at 3050 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 110, Houston, Texas 77056

(herein called "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring and Assignor is desirous of

assigning to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said invention and any

patent or patent application thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, Assignor, for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00)

cash in hand paid to him and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt

and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby SELL, ASSIGN and

CONVEY unto Assignee all right, title, and interest throughout the world in and to:

1. Said invention entitled SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR PRINTING

MULTIPLE POSTAGE INDICIA;

2. All applications for patent or like protection on said invention that

have now been or may in the future be made by Assignor or his legal

representatives, whether in the United States of America or any other country or

place anywhere in the world;

3. All patents and like protection that have now been or may in the future

be granted on said invention to Assignor or his legal representatives, whether in the

United States of America or in any other country or place anywhere in the world;

0446736

PATENT REEL: 022277 FRAME: 0826 4. All substitutions for and divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, renewals, reissues, extensions, and the like of said applications and patents and like grants, including, without limitation, those obtained or permissible under past, present and future law or statutes;

5. All rights of action on account of past, present and future unauthorized use of said invention and for infringement of said patents and like protection;

6. The right to Assignee to file in its name applications for patents and like protection for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States; and

7. All international rights or priority associated with said invention, applications, patents and like protection.

Assignor covenants that Assignor, his heirs, legal representatives, assigns, administrators, and executors will, at the expense of Assignee, its successors and assigns, execute all papers and perform such other acts as may be reasonably necessary to give Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full benefit of this Assignment.

The U.S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby requested to issue U.S. Letters Patent in accordance with this Assignment.

EXECUTED on the date indicated below opposite Assignor's signature.

DATE: dig. 19/97.

Salime Kara

0446736

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF TEXAS)
) ss
COUNTY OF DALLAS)

I, Debra A. Pepper, Notary Public in and for the State of Texas, hereby certify that the attached copy of a Patent Assignment is a true and accurate copy of the original Patent Assignment as filed with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on November 5, 1997.

DEBRA A. PEPPER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. 02-24-2001

RECORDED: 02/19/2009

Debra A. Pepper Notary Public

> PATENT REEL: 022277 FRAME: 0828